THE DATASHEET OF
LM7131ACMX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LM7131
OBSOLETE
October 4, 2011
Tiny High Speed Single Supply Operational Amplifier
General Description

1231302
Top View
Ordering Information
THE FOLLOWING DEVICES WERE OBSOLETED IN MARCH 2003
Package
Ordering
Information
NSC Drawing
Number
Package
Marking
Supplied as
8-Pin SO-8 LM7131ACM M08A LM7131ACM rails
8-Pin SO-8 LM7131BCM M08A LM7131BCM rails
8-Pin SO-8 LM7131ACMX M08A LM7131ACM 2.5k units tape and reel
8-Pin SO-8 LM7131BCMX M08A LM7131BCM 2.5k units tape and reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LM7131ACM5 MA05A A02A 1k units on tape and reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LM7131BCM5 MA05A A02B 1k units on tape and reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LM7131ACM5X MA05A A02A 3k units tape and reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LM7131BCM5X MA05A A02B 3k units tape and reel
© 2011 National Semiconductor Corporation 12313 www.national.com
12313 Version 7 Revision 4 Print Date/Time: 2011/10/04 14:19:40
L
M